Manually actuated valve, metric VHEF
537511454 |  | 23.05.2023
2 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/05
537511454 |  | 23.05.2023
Manually actuated valve, metric VHEF
Characteristics
Ataglance
Innovative:

Peripheralsoverviewforhandlevervalve,manuallyoperated5/2
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] 5/2- or 5/3-way valve VHEF-H...52... , VHEF-H...53...
[2] Fitting For working air/exhaust air connections (1, 3, 5) and working connections (2, 4)
[3] Silencer For exhaust air connections (3, 5) 52
48 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/05
537511454 |  | 23.05.2023
Manually actuated valve, metric VHEF
Peripherals
Peripheralsoverviewforselectorvalve,sideways,manuallyoperated3/2
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] 3/2-way valve VHEF-EST...32...
[2] Fitting For working air/exhaust air connections (1, 3, 5) and working connections (2, 4)
[3] Silencer For exhaust air connections (3, 5) 52
492023/05 –  d www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537511454 |  | 23.05.2023
Manually actuated valve, metric VHEF
Peripherals
Peripheralsoverviewforselectorvalve,side,manuallyoperated5/2
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] 5/2- or 5/3-way valve VHEF-ES...52..., VHEF-ES...53...
[2] Fitting For working air/exhaust air connections (1, 3, 5) and working connections (2, 4)
[3] Silencer For exhaust air connections (3, 5) 52
50 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/05
537511454 |  | 23.05.2023
Manually actuated valve, metric VHEF
Peripherals
Peripheralsoverviewforselectorvalve,manuallyoperated3/2
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] 3/2-way valve VHEF-ET...32...
[2] Fitting For working air/exhaust air connections (1, 3, 5) and working connections (2, 4)
[3] Silencer For exhaust air connections (3, 5) 52
512023/05 –  d www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537511454 |  | 23.05.2023
Manually actuated valve, metric VHEF
Peripherals
Peripheralsoverviewforselectorvalve,manuallyoperated5/2
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] 5/2- or 5/3-way valve VHEF-E...52..., VHEF-E...53...
[2] Fitting For working air/exhaust air connections (1, 3, 5) and working connections (2, 4)
[3] Silencer For exhaust air connections (3, 5) 52
52 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/05
537511454 |  | 23.05.2023
Manually actuated valve, metric VHEF
Accessories
Push-infitting,straight,withexternalhexagon
Pneumatic connection,
port 1
Pneumatic connection,
port 2
Packaging unit [units] Part no. Type
Male thread G1/4 For tubing outer diame-
ter of 12 mm
10  q186350 QS-G1/4-12
Push-infitting,straight,withinternalhexagon
Pneumatic connection,
port 1
Pneumatic connection,
port 2
Packaging unit [units] Part no. Type
Male thread M5 For tubing outside di-
ameter of 4 mm
10  q153315 QSM-M5-4-I
Male thread G1/8  q186106 QS-G1/8-4-I
100 133008 QS-G1/8-4-I-100
For tubing outside di-
ameter of 6 mm
10  q186107 QS-G1/8-6-I
100 133009 QS-G1/8-6-I-100
For tubing outside di-
ameter of 8 mm
10  q186109 QS-G1/8-8-I
100 133010 QS-G1/8-8-I-100
Male thread G1/4 10  q186110 QS-G1/4-8-I
For tubing outside di-
ameter of 10 mm
 q186112 QS-G1/4-10-I
Push-infitting,angled,withexternalhexagon
Pneumatic connection,
port 1
Pneumatic connection,